
 
 

2023-24 SCHEDULE 
 
             Human Services Programs 

 

PROGRAM START 
DATES 

END 
DATES 

 
Cosmetology 

 

 
8/10/2023 

 
6/18/2024 

 
1/22/2024 

 
12/2024 P 

 
Facials Specialty 

 

 
8/10/2023 

 
9/28/2023 

 
12/11/2023 

 
2/12/2024 

 
3/25/2024 

 
5/13/2024 

 
Nails Specialty 

 

10/17/2023 11/29/2023 

5/14/2024 7/03/2024 

Student Center Hours             P=Projected 
Monday – Friday  7:30 AM – 2:30 PM     Closed for lunch 1 PM – 1:30 PM      Virtual Bookstore fctcbookstore.com   updated 10/9/2023  
       

ST. AUGUSTINE CAMPUS (SA) 
2980 Collins Ave. St. Augustine, FL 32084 • (904) 547-3282 

PUBLIC SAFETY CAMPUS (PS) 
3640 Gaines Rd. St. Augustine, FL 32084 • (904) 547-3542 FCTC.EDU 

 

https://www.bkstr.com/fctcstore

